384
SIGNET LinX SINGLE ZONE VOICE ALARM SYSTEM
• Includes many of the features of larger voice alarm systems, but in a compact wall-mount
swing frame rack
• Easy to install - supplied pre-wired and ready for connection to the fire alarm, loudspeakers
and batteries
• Comes with a wall mounting fire microphone in a lockable red enclosure
• Three spare inputs - two for paging mics. and one spare input for a music source

620-0816 CFG Integrity configuration software
Input/output modules
620-0817 1LS All-call Fire mic card, two message trigger, max four mics
620-0818 SVMA 30 second LS message card, c/w alert message
620-0819 SVME 30 second LS message card, c/w evac message
620-0820 SVM-CUST 30 second LS message card, c/w custom message
620-0821 CI-16 16 input, one reset, one output contact card
620-0822 BGM Stereo music input card, four externally selectable groups
620-0823 OP2 2 zone audio output card
620-0824 GPI General purpose interface card
620-0825 INTHUB Microphone interface for Integrity card
Microphones & paging consoles
620-0826 FMIC Firefighter’s all call mic, 2 message trigger
620-0927 FMX Fire mic. adaptor board
620-0827 1ZDM 1 Zone LS local desk paging microphone
620-0828 MPC16I 16 button desk mount emergency paging panel c/w fault
display & Integrity firmware
620-0829 MPC16WI 16 button wall mount emergency paging panel c/w fault
display & Integrity firmware
620-0830 MPP24/WI 24 button wall mount emergency paging panel c/w fault
display, 32 input opto isolated fire alarm interface & Integrity firmware
620-0831 MPC32I 32 button desk mount emergency paging panel c/w fault
display & Integrity firmware
620-0832 MPC32WI 32 button wall/rack mount emergency paging panel c/w
fault display & Integrity firmware
620-0833 MPC48I 48 button desk mount emergency paging panel c/w fault
display & Integrity firmware
620-0834 MPC64I 64 button desk mount emergency paging panel c/w fault
display & Integrity firmware
SIGNET LS DISTRIBUTED VOICE ALARM SYSTEM
(prices on application)
• Ideal for applications requiring complex audio routing such as airports, shopping centres